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Connector Type Bulkhead RSC Wave Length 850-1550nm

No of Channels 1 Fibre Type Multimode 62.5/125

Mode Multimode

Specifications

Material properties

Property Value Standard

Housing Material Stainless Steel 303 -
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General properties

Property Value Standard

Overall Length (mm) 59.8mm -

MOUNTING FLANGE (OD, HOLES, PCD) 50mm, 4off @ 4.5mm, 40mm PCD -

NO OF CHANNELS 1 -

TERMINATION RSC -

WAVELENGTH 850-1550nm -

Part No. GA4866

Single Channel Multimode RSC FORJ



Part No. GA4866

Single Channel
Multimode RSC FORJ


